
Renewal 1 of 3

TC NUMBER: 2024-016 HCSO Supplier SI-300762 HCSO Supplier SI-300761 HCSO Supplier SI-262269 HCSO Supplier SI-300763

FCC Environmental Handy Can Williams Trucking Company Inc. Waste Connections
Initial Award: 8/8/2024 - 8/7/2025 Services Florida, LLC Disposing & Recycling, Inc. 1803 Corporate Center Lane of Florida, Inc.
Change Order #: Null 5619 East Columbus Drive 1603 North 43rd Street Plant City, Florida 33563 5113 Ucea Street
Auto Renewal 1 EXP: 8/7/2026 Tampa, Florida 33619 Tampa, Florida 33605 office (813) 752-8210 Tampa, Florida 33619
Auto Renewal 2 EXP: 8/7/2027 office (813) 9990078 office (813) 241-0830 office (813) 247-1126
Auto Renewal 3 EXP: 8/7/2028 John Connerton Dominic Caro Michael Davis Ian Boyle

(813) 924-5818 cell (813) 241-0830  (813) 772-2236  (813) 352-9156
Terms: One (1) Year Initial Award john.connerton@fccenvironmental.com Dispatch@handycandumpsters.com  MikeD@williamstruckingcompany.com ian.boyle@waseconnections.com

HIGHLIGHTED AREA INDICATES AWARD
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Supplier Reference No.:
Delivery After Receipt of Order:
Delivery Fee:
Pickup Fee:
Disposal Fee:
Approximate Dimensions:
Additional Charges:

10YDOT
≤ 24 HR
$210.00
$420.00

$113.00/ton
14x7.5x3.5

N/A

12 Yard
≤ 24 HR

$0.00
$200.00
$60.00

10x8x4.25
N/A

No Bid

-
-

$150.00
$345.00
$60/ton
12x8x4

$125 for dry run / relocate
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Supplier Reference No.:
Delivery After Receipt of Order:
Delivery Fee:
Pickup Fee:
Disposal Fee:
Approximate Dimensions:
Additional Charges:

20YDOT
≤ 24 HR
$210.00
$420.00

$113.00/ton
20x7.5x4.5

N/A

20 Yard
≤ 24 HR

$0.00
$245.00
$60.00

20x8x3.5
N/A

-
≤ 24 HR
$100.00
$175.00
$65/ton

18x4x6.5
N/A

-
-

$150.00
$345.00
$60/ton
22x8x4

$125 for dry run / relocate
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Supplier Reference No.:
Delivery After Receipt of Order:
Delivery Fee:
Pickup Fee:
Disposal Fee:
Approximate Dimensions:
Additional Charges:

30YDOT
≤ 24 HR
$210.00
$420.00

$113.00/ton
22x7.5x6

N/A

30 Yard
≤ 24 HR

$0.00
$285.00
$60.00

20x8x5.25
N/A

-
≤ 24 HR
$100.00
$195.00
$65/ton

20x6.5x6.5
N/A

-
-

$150.00
$345.00
$60/ton
22x8x4

$125 for dry run / relocate

D
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 Y

A
R

D

Supplier Reference No.:
Delivery After Receipt of Order:
Delivery Fee:
Pickup Fee:
Disposal Fee:
Approximate Dimensions:
Additional Charges:

40YDOT
≤ 24 HR
$210.00
$420.00

$113.00/ton
22x7.5x7.5

N/A

40 Yard
≤ 24 HR

$0.00
$375.00
$60.00
20x8x7

N/A

-
≤ 24 HR
$100.00
$215.00
$65/ton

22x7.5x6.5
N/A

No Bid

• Notes Did not return Appendix - I
• Exceptions None None None None

Temporary Dumpsters
Opened: July 25, 2024 5:00pm EST

Optional: Three (3) Annual Renewals
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